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W E R

A—HRYrR—F 1000BASE-BX x 1 FR—F (LC/SC ak494%), YT ILE—RT7A N
EvkL—bk 1.25 Gbps
TaTLvIR Full (E7E)
F—bRdL T3y HR—k

BE MGB-BX60A 1310nm
MGB-BX60B 1490nm
MGB-BX60A-SC 1310nm
MGB-BX60B-SC 1490nm

St A BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC 5 ~ 0dBm

RRRE BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC -3 ~ -27dBm

HERBER BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC 8 ~ 27dB

R (EZRT) BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC 60km

I TFAIN BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC ITU-T G.652 SMF: 9/125 um

HEB S BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC =1.0W

BE /BE B -40°C~85°C / 5%~95% XiET|hEIL
RER -40°C~85°C / 5%~95% XiET|hEIL

Sz ~tik (W*D*H)

13.9mm (W) x56.5mm (D) x12.75mm (H)

DDM HR—b

Eg 23 g

RoHS #& RoHS $5 4 #L

St BX60A/B & 60A/B-SC MTTF 3,424,658 h (40°C 7 —RiRE)

Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product : 21 CFR 1040 [Z#E#L

FXC #&tt %88 MGB-BX60A&B.BX60A&B-SC (KBEXE) HikE

BI54  MGB-BX60A&B,BX60A&B-SC(JEBER )
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